CLASSIFIED STAFF OF HENRY COUNTY R-1 SCHOOL DISTRICT

2019-2020 (6/21/19)
NAME ASSIGNMENT EMAIL ADDRESS '
Crawford, Tammy Special Services Paraprofessional crawfordt@henrycountyrl.k12.mo.us
Ebeling, Lori ECSE Paraprofessional ebelingl@henrycountyrl.k12.mo.us

Eggers, Stacey

Parents As Teacher

eggerss@henrycountyrl.k12.mo.us

Hawkins, Kimberly

Special Services Paraprofessional

hawkinsk@henrycountyrl.k12.mo.us

Hill, Jerry

HS Night Custodian

hillj@henrycountyrl.k12.mo.us

Hill, Jessica

EL Night Custodian

hillje@henrycountyrl.k12.mo.us

Leckner, Bonnie

EL Day Custodian

lecknerb@henrycountyrl.k12.mo.us

Lutjen, Misty

EL Day Custodian

lutienm@henrycountyrl.ki2.mo.us

Reysack, Robin

Special Services Paraprofessional

reysackr@henrycountyrl.kl2.mo.us

Shepherd, Brittany

HS/EL LPN

shepherdb@henrycountyrl.k12.mo.us

Verderaime, Mike

1SS

verderaimem@henrycountyrl.k12.mo.us

Walker, Riana

ECSE Paraprofessional

walkerr@henrycountyrl.k12.mo.us

West, Lynn

Special Services Paraprofessional

westl@henrycountyrl.k12.mo.us




